
Bandera Central Appraisal District 
1206 Main Street – P.O. Box 1119 

Bandera, TX  78003 
www.bancad.org 

Phone:  (830) 796-3039 Fax:  (830) 460-3672 
 

* All fees apply to the requested information, regardless of requested delivery format (office pick up, email, 
fax, ftp, etc.).  Information requested on a CD, will incur the fee listed above for the CD.  All information 

requested to be mailed will incur postage/supply fees. * 
** Labor and overhead charge will be assessed for 50 or more appraisal cards or photo copies when applicable.  ** 

 
CHARGES DUE UPON RECEIPT 

 Charges that will exceed $40.00 will require the pre-approval of the requestor. 
 The Appraisal District reserves the right to require a deposit of no more than 50% of the total estimated 

charge for any request that will cost $100.00 or greater.  Failure to make a required deposit will result 
in the request not being processed. 

 

 
 

PUBLIC INFORMATION REQUEST FEES 
Most public information can be found on our website at: www.bancad.org 

 
Appraisal Cards and Info 
Appraisal Cards 
PACS System Maps                                      
Copies/digital  8.5x11/8.5x14                      
Copies/digital 11x17       
Deeds copy/digital    
 
GIS Dept 
GIS Maps 8.5 X 11       
                  11 X 17    
                  24 x 36       
Mapping                
Appraisal Roll  
ARB Hearing Audio     
Query (List) 
 
Miscellaneous Charges 
CD (Compact Disc) 
 
Notary Fees 
Acknowledgements or Proofs  
Witness  
Certifying Photocopy 
Administering oath Affirmation 
 
Labor Charges 
Programming 
Labor       
Overhead     
 
 

 
 
$.50/per account                                                                                                                                                      
$.50/per page                            
$.10/per page  
$.50/per page    
$1.00 per page       
 
 
$3.00   
$5.00      
$10.00      
$30.00 
$30.00    
$2.00                                                                                                                        
$5.00                                                                                                     
 
 
$2.50 
 
 
$6.00 
$6.00  
$6.00 
$6.00 
 
 
$28.50/HR        
$15.00/HR 
20% of labor charge 
 
 

 
    Quantity__                                                            
___________ 
___________ 
___________ 
___________ 
___________ 
 
 
___________ 
___________ 
___________ 
___________ 
___________ 
___________ 
___________ 
 
 
___________ 
 
 
___________ 
___________ 
___________ 
___________ 
 
 
___________ 
___________ 
___________ 
 
 

 
 Total Charge 
___________ 
___________ 
___________ 
___________ 
___________ 
 
 
___________ 
___________ 
___________ 
___________ 
___________ 
___________ 
___________ 
 
 
___________ 
 
 
___________ 
___________ 
___________ 
___________ 
 
 
___________ 
___________ 
___________ 


